AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIALS

Sunday 6th March 2016

Judging Commences:
Saturday:

Rings 1 & 2 - 9.00 am
Ring 3 - 9.15 am,
Sunday:

Rings1 & 2 - 8.15 am
Ring 3 - 8.30 am




Saturday

Ring 1. Mr Peter Buykx
Jumping - Masters 1, Masters 2, Novice 1, Excellent 1, Open 1, Excellent 2

Ring 2. Mr James Browne
Snooker - Masters A, Excellent A, Novice A;
Strategic Pairs - Novice B, Excellent B, Masters B,
Agility - Novice 2

Ring 3. Ms Annette Claughton
Agility - Novice 3, Open 2, Excellent 3, Masters 3, Masters 4

Sunday

Ring 1. Mr James Browne
Jumping - Excellent 4, Novice 4, Masters 5, Masters 6, Novice 5, Open 3

Ring 2. Mr Peter Buykx
Gamblers - Masters C, Excellent C, Novice C
Strategic Pairs - Novice D, Excellent D, Masters D
Agility - Masters 7

Ring 3. Ms Linda Wilson
Agility - Masters 8, Excellent 5, Novice 6, Excellent 6, Open 4

Many Thanks to our officiating VCA Representative for both days - Ms Meg Ryan
Thanks also to our First Aid Officers - Dr Elizabeth Christie & Mrs Stacey Murphy

Thanks to our Stewards without whom we could not function

Thanks of course to you, the competitors, for supporting our trials

WHITERS STREET CRANES

03 5152 7075 0418 179 576

www.whitersstreetcranes.com.au




Mr James Browne

Excellent Jumping 4

304
306

405
406
407
501
522
525
526
534
538
540
545
548
551
556

562
604
606
608

612

Anne Warren
Dawn Glanville

Nicola Boyd
Lorraine McCluskey
M R Harvey

Rachael James
Catherine Jaques
Darren Brimacombe
Dorothy Mitchell
Renee Patten
Heather Eaves

Sue Brimacombe
Julie Chapman
Darren Brimacombe
Rachael James
Annette Claughton

Dr K & Mrs L Piper
Kirsten Nicholls
KA Willis

Jenny Williams

Leanne Johnson

Graegill Mimi JD JD
CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD

Papillon
Poodle (Miniature)

Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD

FMX ET

Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD
Katiebel Eowyn RN. SD. JD. ET.
Yeoville Triple Platinum JD
Misschief JD AD

Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD
Beladele Bootyliscious Babe JD
Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD
Brimfeldt News Flash JD

Elzscot Morning Star JD
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD
Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD
Black Magic Macey JD

Finnish Lapphund
Miniature Schnauzer
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Nyanga Solar Nite AD SPD JD GD SD ET FSI HTM.I PT

RAETD

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT

Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD
Woodylay ID

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd

HSAc HSAd DWDF.N HTM.N

Border Collie

Mr James Browne

Novice Jumping 4

208
508
518
529
543
546
555
567
600
605
614

Elizabeth Christie
Dorothy Mitchell
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Stacey Murphy
Darren Wallace
Amanda Murcutt
Mulan Xu

T Stephens
Karen Stansfield
Jane Rule

Kaye Veal

Rebelglen Kinda Classi

Illoura Gyp

Outlaw Yvie

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.SET
Yeoville Limited Edition

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD
Bauers Po

MissHolly RN

Hawkesdale Thats What It Takes
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN
Ripa RN

Australian Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Flat Coated Retriever
Border Collie
Associate Border Collie




Mr James Browne

Masters Jumping 5

206

300

308

310
402
403
404

500
502
504

509

511

513
514

515
516

519
520
521
524
528
530
532
533

535

539
544

549
550
552
553

Carole Denehey

Dawn Glanville
Maxine Corry-
Thomas

CA Wong
Deb Harvey
Heather Eaves

Christine McDonald

K & K Kisielnicki
Darren Wallace
Julie Chapman
MrPD & Ms P
Ward & Attard

Renee Patten
Mr G & MrsJ
Milner

Sue Brimacombe
Geraldine
Kisielnicki
Stephen Pearson

K & K Kisielnicki
Rachael James
Hollie Edwards
Amanda Murcutt
Kerry Spencer
Alois Schnider

K & K Kisielnicki
Rachael James

Scott Fletcher
Mr G & MrsJ
Milner

Meg Ryan
MrPD & MsP
Ward & Attard

K & K Kisielnicki
Tammy Beattie
Rosaline Twaites

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD
RAE ET

Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX

Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDX SPDM

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD

Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDM GDX

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD

Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX

Gypsyroselee JDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN

CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO
SD GDX SPD

Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD SD

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.s

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD
GD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S
RN

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)

Jack Russell

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Hungarian Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie




557 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX RN Australian Shepherd
559 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
560 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
563 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate
564 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie
565 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
601 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 Associate
602 P.Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD Australian Koolie
603 Darren Wallace Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
607 Karen Stansfield Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX HTM.n FS.n  Associate
610 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
611 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
Mr James Browne Masters Jumping 6
202 M. P.Jewell AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
203 Tammy Beattie Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD
204 M. P.Jewell RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
300 Dawn Glanville Finegold Hal On Paws JDX ADX Poodle (Toy)
307 Carole Denehey Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell
Maxine Corry-
308 Thomas CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog
402 Deb Harvey Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN Associate
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
404 Christine McDonald SDM GDX Border Collie
500 K& KKisielnicki Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
502 Darren Wallace Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie
504 Julie Chapman Gypsyroselee JDX Associate
MrP D & Ms P AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
509 Ward & Attard CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
511 Renee Patten SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.SRN Border Collie
Mr G & MrsJ
513 Milner CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO
514 Sue Brimacombe SD GDX SPD Border Collie
Geraldine
515 Kisielnicki Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla




516
519
520
521
524
528
530
532

533

535

539

549
550

552

553
557
559
560
563
564
565

601
602
603
607
610
611

Stephen Pearson
K & KKisielnick i
Rachael James
Hollie Edwards
Amanda Murcutt
Kerry Spencer
Alois Schnider

K & K Kisielnicki

Rachael James

Scott Fletcher
Mr G & MrsJ
Milner

MrPD & Ms P
Ward & Attard
K & K Kisielnicki

Tammy Beattie

Rosaline Twaites
Cassandra Crew
Kaye Grant
Roger Cameron
Penny Roberts
Steve Rose

F Shelton

Jenny Williams
P. Brewer
Darren Wallace
Karen Stansfield
Luke James

Sue Gonelli

Ba/ce)u Oels

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD SD

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.s

Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET

Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD
GD

Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S
RN

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX
HT

Dual Ch (A) Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD HT

Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX RN

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Izzie JDM ADM

Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO

Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM?2

Allambie True Blue JDX ADX GD

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX HTM.n FS.n
Jaspre JDM ADX

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

YOU LOC BAKE
Qhop 2,58 \lcholson Place. Bair nsdale, Vic, 3875

\\\\(0

cg/z/

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Border Collie



Mr James Browne

Novice Jumping 5

208

508
518
529
543
546
555
567
600
605
614

Elizabeth Christie
Dorothy Mitchell
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Stacey Murphy
Darren Wallace
Amanda Murcutt
Mulan Xu

T Stephens
Karen Stansfield
Jane Rule

Kaye Veal

Rebelglen Kinda Classi

Illoura Gyp

Outlaw Yvie

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET
Yeoville Limited Edition

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD
Bauers Po

MissHolly RN

Hawkesdale Thats What It Takes
Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN
Ripa

Australian Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Flat Coated Retriever
Border Collie
Associate Border Collie

Mr James Browne

Open Jumping 3

201
402
404
406
407
505
508

515
521
522
528
529
534
541
544
548

549
556
559
562
564
567
600
610

612

Carole Denehey
Deb Harvey
Christine McDonald
Lorraine McCluskey
M R Harvey
Amanda Murcutt
Dorothy Mitchell

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Hollie Edwards
Catherine Jaques
Kerry Spencer
Stacey Murphy
Renee Patten
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Meg Ryan

Darren Brimacombe
MrP D & Ms P Ward &
Attard

Annette Claughton
Kaye Grant

Dr K & Mrs L Piper
Steve Rose

T Stephens

Karen Stansfield
Luke James

Leanne Johnson

Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN

Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD

Katiebel Eowyn RN. SD. JD. ET.

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE
Illoura Gyp

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD
GDX SPD

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.s
Misschief JD AD

Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.SET

Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD
T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN

Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Black Magic Macey JD

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Nyanga Solar Nite AD SPD JD GD SD ET FSI HTM.l PT RAE TD
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM

MissHolly RN

Hawkesdale Thats What It Takes

Jaspre JDM ADX

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd
DWDF.N HTM.N

Papillon

Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Miniature Schnauzer
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Associate

Whippet

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate

Flat Coated Retriever
Associate

Border Collie




Mr Peter Buykx Masters Gamblers

M. P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADOS8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM

202 SPDX Associate
Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX

400 Carole Denehey GDXTD Associate
Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX English Staffordshire Bull

401 Scott Fletcher GDX SPDM Terrier
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM

500 K & KKisielnicki SDM GDX Border Collie
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM

513 Mr G & MrsJ Milner SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.SRN Border Collie
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO

515 Geraldine Kisielnicki SD GDX SPD Border Collie

530 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie

553 Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT ~ Border Collie

Mr Peter Buykx Excellent Gamblers

203 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD  Associate
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD

300 Dawn Glanville CD RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN ADX JDX SDX

303 Rochelle Manderson SPD GD DWDFS HTMS Schipperke

408 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
Jessica Gabriel CD. RN. ADX. JD. SDX. GD. SPDM. ET.

517 M R Harvey DWDF.S Associate

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F.

531 Widelock TS GRAND CH. T CH. Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET Australian Koolie
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX

535 Scott Fletcher SD GD Border Collie
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT

539 Mr G & Mrs ) Milner FS.SRN Border Collie
Nyanga Solar Nite AD SPD JD GD SD ET FSI HTM.I PT

562 Dr K& MrsL Piper RAE TD Border Collie

606 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD RN AD JD GD SPD Associate

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
612 Leanne Johnson HSAd DWDF.N HTM.N Border Collie



Mr Peter Buykx

Novice Gamblers

201
204

304
305
306
403

404
405
407

503
504

508
516
528
529
534
538
545
552
564
567
609

Carole Denehey
M. P. Jewell

Anne Warren
Carole Denehey
Dawn Glanville
Heather Eaves

Christine McDonald

Nicola Boyd
M R Harvey

Meg Ryan
Julie Chapman

Dorothy Mitchell
Stephen Pearson
Kerry Spencer
Stacey Murphy
Renee Patten
Heather Eaves
Julie Chapman
Tammy Beattie
Steve Rose

T Stephens
Donna Merrilees

Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD
Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD
Graegill Mimi JD JD

Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN

Ch. Neut Ch. Magpielane Morning Song CCD RE JD FMX ET

Katiebel Eowyn RN. SD. JD. ET.

Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO CD

HSAs RN SPDX
Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX

llloura Gyp

Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET
Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET

Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.SET
Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Elzscot Morning Star JD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM
MissHolly RN

TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET

Papillon
Associate

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Poodle (Miniature)
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate
Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Hungarian Vizsla
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate
Australian Koolie




Mr Peter Buykx

Novice Strategic Pairs

302 | Meg Ryan Hugo Weaving TD JDX AD Associate

307 | Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX ADX Poodle (Toy)

406 | Lorraine McCluskey Graubart Dare To Dream AD, ID Miniature Schnauzer
407 | M R Harvey Katiebel Eowyn RN. SD. JD. ET. Associate

504 | Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie

604 | Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd
507 | Darren Brimacombe Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
540 | Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash JD Australian Shepherd
521 | Hollie Edwards Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.s Golden Retriever
600 | Karen Stansfield Hawkesdale Thats What It Takes Flat Coated Retriever
538 | Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
549 | MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard | Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate

544 | Meg Ryan T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige ADM JDM PT RN Australian Shepherd
545 | Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd
552 | Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie

565 | F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie

514 | Sue Brimacombe CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM Australian Shepherd
525 | Darren Brimacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD Australian Shepherd

A touch of heaven within your
reach, Body Bath & Beauty and not
to mention Bairnsdale's biggest
range of Candles and Harmony




Mr Peter Buykx Excellent Strategic Pairs

204 | M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate

305 | Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM Poodle (Toy)

309 | Rochelle Manderson Ch Neut Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide SD SPD DWDFS Schipperke

201 | Carole Denehey Ag Ch (200) Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon

301 | CAWong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD Schipperke
Supreme Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved RN ADX JDX SDX SPD

303 | Rochelle Manderson GD DWDFS HTMS Schipperke

404 | Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN Associate

534 | Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie

Mr P D & Ms P Ward

509 | & Attard Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

403 | Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel

516 | Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX

553 | Rosaline Twaites HT Border Collie

532 | K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO

515 | Geraldine Kisielnicki SD GDX SPD Border Collie

The Doggie Den

Bairnsdale




Mr Peter Buykx

Masters Strategic Pairs

202 | M.P. Jewell Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADOS8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX |Associate
203 | Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
310 | CA Wong iAg Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO Shetland Sheepdog
SDM GDX SPDM
Rochelle
200 Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN |Associate
Manderson
408 | Martha Schnider  [Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
530 | Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
536 | Deb Harvey CH Ikenheel Fire N Spice ADM ET DWDF.A JDM RN SD SPDM  |Australian Cattle Dog
400 | Carole Denehey Ag Ch 400 Phineas Fogg ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX TD |Associate
401 | Scott Fetcher )Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX [English Staffordshire
SPDM Bull Terrier
535 | Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD  |Border Collie
GD
513 | Mr G & Mrs J Milner|AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM [Border Collie
503 | MegRyan IAg Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO CD  |Australian Shepherd
517 | M R Harvey Jessica Gabriel CD. RN. ADX. JD. SDX. GD. SPDM. ET. DWDF.S | Associate
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET Associate
511 | Renee Patten CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD
Mr G & Mrs J Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S Border Collie
539 | Milner RN
611 | Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie
559 | Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
609 | Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie

@&Q ) Fresh
C €O Food

D>vf5/ Tucke's Market




Mr Peter Buykx Masters Agility 7

203 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD Associate
305 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADM Poodle (Toy)
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD
300 Dawn Glanville RAE ET Poodle (Miniature)
301 CAWong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD Schipperke
Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD SDX
311 Roger Dixon HTM.S FS.I Schnauzer (Miniature)
307 Carole Denehey Finegold Hal On Paws JDX ADX Poodle (Toy)
402 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog
404 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN Associate
408 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
500 K & K Kisielnicki SDM GDX Border Collie
505 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET
511 Renee Patten CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD Associate
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
513 Mr G & Mrs ) Milner SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN Border Collie
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO
515 Geraldine Kisielnicki SD GDX SPD Border Collie
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
519 K & K Kisielnicki GD SD Border Collie
521 Hollie Edwards Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.s Golden Retriever
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX
535 Scott Fletcher SD GD Border Collie
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S
539 Mr G & Mrs )] Milner RN Border Collie
Mr P D & Ms P Ward &
549 Attard Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate
550 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
552 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX Border Collie
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX
553 Rosaline Twaites HT Border Collie
559 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet
563 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate
564 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM Australian Koolie
565 F Shelton Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO Border Collie
532 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
607 Karen Stansfield Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX HTM.n FS.n  Associate
610 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate

611 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN Border Collie



Ms Linda Wilson

Masters Agility 8

200
202
203
204
206

Rochelle Manderson
M. P. Jewell

Tammy Beattie

M. P. Jewell

Carole Denehey

300
301
307

Dawn Glanville
CA Wong
Carole Denehey

310 CAWong

311
402
404
408

Roger Dixon

Deb Harvey
Christine McDonald
Martha Schnider

519
505
507

K & K Kisielnicki
Amanda Murcutt
Darren Brmacombe

511 Renee Patten

513
514

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Sue Brimacombe

515
521
532
535
539
542
547
552
553
559
563
564
550
565
607
610
611

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Hollie Edwards

K & K Kisielnicki
Scott Fletcher

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Stephen Pearson
Anne Warren
Tammy Beattie
Rosaline Twaites
Kaye Grant

Penny Roberts
Steve Rose

K & K Kisielnicki

F Shelton

Karen Stansfield
Luke James

Sue Gonelli

Lady Belanna RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDM SDM HTMN DWDFN
Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM SPDX
AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD
Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JDX ADX
AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE
ET

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go ADX JDX SDX SPD

Finegold Hal On Paws JDX ADX

Ag Ch 300 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDX SPDM

Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD SDX HTM.S
FS.I

CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN
Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
SD

Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE

Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX

AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM RE TSD

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs FS.SRN

CH Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADM JDM
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD
GDX SPD

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.s

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GD
Guirmere Rum Runner ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN
Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPDX
Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD SD GDX HT
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX

Izzie IDM ADM

Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD JDO

Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX HTM.n FS.n
Jaspre JDM ADX

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Schipperke
Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog
Schnauzer
(Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet
Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie



Ms Linda Wilson Excellent Agility 5
308 Maxine Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell
306 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
302 MegRyan Hugo Weaving TD JDX AD Associate
406 Lorraine McCluskey Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD Miniature Schnauzer
530 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F.
510 Widelock T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HXAsd HIBsd ET Australian Koolie
524 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd
502 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
504 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie
548 Darren Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
557 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX RN Australian Shepherd
562 DrK & Mrs L Piper Nyanga Solar Nite AD SPD JD GD SD ET FSIHTM.l PTRAETD  Border Collie
522 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
533 Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie
609 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie
Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
612 Leanne Johnson HSAd DWDF.N HTM.N Border Collie
603 Darren Wallace Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
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Ms Linda Wilson

Novice Agility 6

208  cChristie Elizabeth Rebelglen Kinda Classi Australian Terrier

304 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD JD Papillon

501 Rachael James Yeoville Triple Platinum JD Border Collie

508 Dorothy Mitchell Illoura Gyp Border Collie

509 MrPD&MsP Ward & Attard  Gypsyroselee JDX Associate

518 Maxine Corry-Thomas Outlaw Yvie Border Collie

520 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX Border Collie

525 Darren Brimacombe Brimfeldt Magical Symetry JD Australian Shepherd

528 Kerry Spencer Adensley Daiquiri RA JDX ET Border Collie

529 Stacey Murphy Nyanga Nite Archer CCD RE FS.S ET Border Collie

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F.

531 Widelock TS GRAND CH. T CH. Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET Australian Koolie

534 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie

538 Heather Eaves Cochagwyn Just Do It JD Welsh Springer Spaniel

540 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt News Flash JD Australian Shepherd

545 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star JD Australian Shepherd

555 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie

556 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate

567 T Stephens MissHolly RN Associate

604 Kirsten Nicholls Jadziah Walking On Sunshine RN JD PT Australian Shepherd

605 Jane Rule Tehya Destinys Dreamer (Al) RN Border Collie

608 Jenny Williams WoodylJay JD Associate

Ms Linda Wilson Excellent Agility 6
308 Maxine Corry-Thomas Buster Captain Walker D'Plank AD JD JDX Jack Russell
302 MegRyan Hugo Weaving TD JDX AD Associate
306 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
403 Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn AD JDX SD SPD Welsh Springer Spaniel
406 Lorraine McCluskey Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD Miniature Schnauzer
502 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDM GD Border Collie
504 Julie Chapman Kiradowns Rocky Road AD JDX Border Collie

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F.

510 Widelock T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HXAsd HIBsd ET Australian Koolie
522 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
524 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Paris All Stars JDX RE PT AD Australian Shepherd
530 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RE AD JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX Border Collie
533 Rachael James Etherial Wild At Heart JDX AD Border Collie
548 Darren Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
557 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JDX RN Australian Shepherd
562 Dr K& Mrs L Piper Nyanga Solar Nite AD SPD JD GD SD ET FSIHTM.| PTRAETD  Border Collie
603 Darren Wallace Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S Border Collie
609 Donna Merrilees TS Grand CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JD SPDX PT ET Australian Koolie

612

Leanne Johnson

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
HSAd DWDF.N HTM.N

Border Collie



Ms Linda Wilson Open Agility 4
204 M. P. Jewell Tuppence Dog ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD SD Associate
304 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD JD Papillon
Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADM ADO2 JDX SPD GD SDX
311 Roger Dixon HTM.S FS.I Schnauzer (Miniature)
402 Deb Harvey CH Dymatan Denim N Diamonds ADX FS.A JDX RN Australian Cattle Dog
404 Christine McDonald Kirrataz ADX JDX ET RN Associate
406 Lorraine McCluskey Graubart Dare To Dream AD, JD Miniature Schnauzer
408 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADX JDM GD SD SPDX Border Collie
Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO
503 MegRyan CD HSAs RN SPDX Australian Shepherd
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO
515 Geraldine Kisielnicki SD GDX SPD Border Collie
521 Hollie Edwards Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE ADX JDX SD GD FS.s Golden Retriever
522 Catherine Jaques Misschief JD AD Associate
534 Renee Patten Guirmere Tric ET RA DWDF.N JD SPD Border Collie
541 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
547 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SDX SPD Manchester Terrier
555 Mulan Xu Bauers Po Border Collie
556 Annette Claughton Black Magic Macey JD Associate
Nyanga Solar Nite AD SPD JD GD SD ET FSI HTM.I PT RAE
562 Dr K& Mrs L Piper TD Border Collie
610 Luke James Jaspre JDM ADX Associate
Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JD GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
612 Johnson HSAd DWDF.N HTM.N Border Collie
Ag Ch 200 Bubbles Dog ADM ADOS8 JDM JDO4 GDX SDM
202 M. P.Jewell SPDX Associate
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TRAINING EQUIPMENT

We have some amazing Black Dog Wear stock. We actually manage offer this to members below retail price
We have new Treat pouches, smart leads and clickers, poo bag holders, flat collars and training collars. If we
don't have what you are after then please remember our sponsors - Count Dogulas and Riviera Pets.

Training harnesses are also available.
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